
Darwin Show Jumping Club 

DSJC Titles, 26 June 2016 

Results 

Class 1.  DSJC 90cm     Art 238 2.2 Table A 

Place Horse Rider Grading Points 

1 Finch Farm Jay P Michaela Bradley 4 

2 Swift Flight Oscar Anna Newlove 4 

3 Keilor Davinci Natasha Clayton 2 

4 Janeil’s Star Attraction Jayme Frost  

5 President JF Kennedy Nadine Ikin  

6 Cape Du Couedic Mick Fletcher  

 

Class 2.  Mick’s Concreting Open 1m   Art 238 2.2 Table A 

Place Horse Rider Grading Points 

1 Swift Flight Pelli Mac Beasy 0 

2 Keilor Davinci Natasha Clayton 0 

3 Warrego Waves Finniss Beasy 0 

4 Janeil’s Star Attraction Jayme Frost  

5 Clairdale Mayfair Brooke McKenna  

6 Secret Account Kasey Fullwood  

 

Class 3.  Gerry Wood Open DSJC Title 1.05m  Art 273 3.4.1 – 4.4  Table A 

Place Horse Rider Grading Points 

1 Rise of the Phoenix Mac Beasy 0 

2 Darwinians Sail to Paris Mick Fletcher 0 

3 Captain Lightning Bolt Finniss Beasy 0 

4 Swift Flight Pelli Mac Beasy  

5 Gather No Moss Miranda McGaw  

6    

 

Class 4.  DSJC Novice 60cm    Art 238 2.2 Table A 

Place Horse Rider Grading Points 

1 Rosehill China Doll Isla McDonald 4 

2 Banjo Teresa McCallum 2 

3 Big Ben Teresa McCallum 1 

4 Adinas Skylight Dana Mutimer  

5 Mahogany Bey Meg Clohesy  

6 Misfire Anna Newlove  

 

  



Class 5.  DSJC Table C     Art 236 Table C 

Place Horse Rider Grading Points 

1 Rosehill China Doll Isla McDonald 0 

2 Banjo Teresa McCallum 0 

3 Monsoon Abby Johnson 0 

4 Chrissy Shannah Mudge  

5 Adinas Skylight Dana Mutimer  

6 Mango Warrior Cara Doherty  

 

Class 6.  Mick’s Concreting Services EA 1.10m Art 238 2.2 Table A 

Place Horse Rider Grading Points 

1 Rise of the Phoenix Mac Beasy 0 

2 Darwinians Sail to Paris Mick Fletcher 0 

3    

4    

5    

6    

 

Class 7.  Stockfeed Shop Elementary 70cm  Art 238 2.2 Table A 

Place Horse Rider Grading Points 

1 Kool Kocktail Barbie Sarah Lock 4 

2 Fox In Sox Ella Spinks 2 

3 Adinas Maximus Dana Mutimer 1 

4 Monsoon Abby Johnson  

5 Big Ben Teresa McCallum  

6 Mango Warrior Cara Doherty  

 

Class 8.  DSJC Restricted Title    Art 273 3.4.1 – 4.4  Table A 

Place Horse Rider Grading Points 

1 Mango Warrior Cara Doherty 8 

2 Finch Farm Jay P Michaela Bradley 2 

3 Sans Little Riddle Amy Fisher 2 

4 Kool Kocktail Barbie Sarah Lock  

5 Swift Flight Oscar Anna Newlove  

6 Banjo Teresa McCallum  

 

DSJC Junior Title: Mac Beasy riding Rise of the Phoenix 

DSJC Senior Title: Mick Fletcher riding Darwinians Sail to Paris 

 

  



Grading Points at this competition: 

HORSE POINTS (this show) HORSE POINTS (this show) 

Finch Farm Jay P 6 Kool Kocktail Barbie 4 

Swift Flight Oscar 4 Fox In Sox 2 

Keilor Davinci 2 Adinas Maximus 1 

Rosehill China Doll 4 Sans Little Riddle 2 

Banjo 2   

Big Ben 1   

Mango Warrior 8   

 


